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Ref #BOL/KOL/15-16//% F 06-Apr-2015
SPEED POST

To
¥~ The Dy.General Manager (Listing)
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
25" Floor, Dalal Street
MumbaillOO 001 Script Code : 509449

2. The Dy.General Manager (Listing)
Delhi Stock Exchange Ltd.
DSE House, 3/1,Asaf Ali Road
New Delhi—110 002 File no. : 3395

Sub : Clause 35 of Listing Agreement

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the shareholding pattern for the quarter ended 31™ Mar, 2015.
This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

/i./v

urs faithfully,
For Bhagawati Oxygen Ltd.

(Auth. Signatory)

Encl : As abv.
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(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

Scrip Code: 509449(BSE)/3395(DSE)

Name of the scrip: BHAGWOX

class of security: Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each.

Quarter ended : 31.03.2015

Partly paid-up

No. of partly

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of shares

shares:- paid-up shares Shares of the company
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L
Held by public N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L
Total = N-I-L -
As a % of total no. of outstanding| As a % of total no. of shares
convertible securities of the company, assuming
Outstanding No. of full conversion of the
convertible outstanding convertible securities
securities:- j securities
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N.A. N.A. N.A.
Held by public N.A, N.A. N.A.
Total N.A. N.A. N.A.
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants
As a % of total no. of shares
of the company, assuming
full conversion of Warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N.A. N.A. N.A.
Held by public N.A. N.A. N.A.
Total N.A. N.A. N.A.

Total paid-up
capital of the
company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities

2312969
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Cate- Category of Number Total Number Total shareholding as Shares pledged
gory shareholders of Shareholders number of shares a percentage of total or otherwise
Code of shares held in number of shares encumbered
demateri As a Asa Number of Asa
alized percentage | percentage Shares percentage
form of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
(n (1) (11D w V) (VI) (VID (VIID) (IX)=
(VIID)/AV)*100
(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family 31 757851 605041 32,77 32.77 0 0.00
(b) Central Government/
State Government(s) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 5 243625 100325 10.53 10.53 0 0.00
(@ Financial Institutions/
Banks S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) Any other 3
(specify) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A) (1) 36 1,001,476 705,366 43.30 43.30 0 0.00
(2)  Foreign
(a) Individuals( Non-
Resident individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0,00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(h) Bodies Corporate 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) [nstitutions 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Any other 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(specify) 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A) (2) 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) = A)(N)+HA)2) 36 1,001,476 705,366 43.30 43.30 0 0.00
(B) Public N.A. N.A.
Shareholding
(1) Institutions N.A. N.A.
(a) Mutual Funds/
UTIL 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions/
Banks 4 300375 0 12.99 12.99
() Central Government/
State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0
(d) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0
(e) Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0
€3] Foreign Institutional
Investors 1 10 10 0.00 0.00
(@) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0
(h) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0
Sub-Total (B) (1) 5 300,385 10 12.99 12.99 N.A. N.A.
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(2)

Non-Institutions

N.A.

N.A.

{a)

Bodies Corporate

25

111551

1800

4.82

4.82

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
upto Rs.1 lakh

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
in excess of

Rs. 1 lakh

5571

684021

208550

172655

0

29.57

.9.02

29.57

9.02

(c)

Any Other
NRI
Hindu Undivided Family

100
25
6859

100
25
6859

0.00

0.00

0.30

0.00
0.00
0.30

Clearing Members/House

== = =|O

2

2

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

5612

1,011,108

181,441

43.71

43.71

Total Public )
Shareholding
B = B)(D+(B)(2)

5617

1,311,493

181,451

56.70

56.70

0.00

TOTAL (A) + (B)

5653

2,312,969

886,817

100.00

100.00

0.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

(D

Promoter &
Promoter group

<

N.A.

N.A.

(2)

Public

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

GRAND TOTAL
(A) + (B) + (C)

5653

2,312,969

886,817

100.00

100.00
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(I) (@) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of |Locked-in Shares as percentage of total
No. locked-in  |number of shares {i.e. Grand Total
shares (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at

para ()(a) above}

TOTAL 0 0.00

(1)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Type of Number of Number of [Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. outstanding DR outstanding shares |as a percentage of total number of
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs underlying |shares {i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)(C)
SDRs, etc.) outstandingindicated in Statement at para ({(a)
DRs above}.
1
2
TOTAL 0 0 0

(Do) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlving shares
held by 'Promoter /Promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares,

Sr. Name of the Type of Number of |Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. DR Holder outstanding shares |as a percentage of total number of
DR (ADRs, underlying |shares {i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)(C)
GDRs,SDRs, outstandindindicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
etc.) DRs above}.
1
2
TOTAL 0 0 0

(I11) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of shares or securities
issued by the issuer.
(Give description of voting right of each class of securities)

The Company has issued single class of Equity shares of Rs.10/- each as such submision of details of voting righ
of different classes of securities are not applicable.

QN\) Dorrons



